From: Robert Fanjul 10/2/2019	Fax: 18775036086	To:		850) 617-6383 Corporations	Page: 1 of 4	10/02/2019 3:55 PM
		70	ida Departme Division of Corp lectronic Filing/Co		92	46
			ge and use it as a co the top and bottom c			nber
			(((H190002940)	75.3)))		
			H190002940753Af	111 111 111 111 111 1111 1111 1111 11		2019 (
	Note: DO NO	T hit the REFR so	ESH/RELOAD butto will generate another	n on your brows cover sheet.	er from this page	
		ivision of Co ax Number	rporations : (850)617-6383			PH 3: 54
	A	ccount Name ccount Number hone ax Number	: FANJUL ENTERPRIS : I20190000080 : (305)603-8791 : (877)503-6086	SES LLC		
ta: (16	annu:		ess for this busine lings. Enter only c			re
- 130 130			ESTATE/CORRE			
		Certificate of Certified Co Page Count		0		
		Estimated Cl	narge	\$25.		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate

Corporate Filing Menu

T GLASS OCT 0 3 2019

•

.

bert Fanjul	Fax: 18775036086	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 2 of 4	10/02/2019 3:55 P
		ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT		
			0		
		ARTICLES OF C	ORGANIZATION		
		O	)F		
		INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			
	( <u>Nam</u>	e of the Limited Liebility Compa (A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on our re- Liability Company)	coras.)	
		w. t	02/19/2019		and accianad
		s Limited Liability Company	were filed on		uni assigneti
Florida docu	ament number 1190000				
This amend	ment is submitted to am	end the following:			
	1		Wei and the barrier		
A. It amen	aing name, <u>enter the t</u>	iew name of the limited liab	ante company nere:		
27		d contain the words "Limited Liabi	New Company " the designation "	LLC" or the abbrevia	nion "L.1.C."
the new name	e must de discinguistiadie an	I CONCER LIC WORDS - Entitled That	4300 BISCAYNE BLVD \$		. 061
Enter new	principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Principal (	office address MUST B	<u>E A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	MIAMI, FL 33137		
					<u> </u>
				202	
Enter new	mailing address, if ap	aticable:	4300 BISCAYNE BLVD S		<u>·· မူ</u> ·
(Mailing ad	<u>idress MAY BE A POS</u>	<u>T OFFICE BOX)</u>	MIAMI, FL 33137	<u> </u>	
B. If am	ending the registered	agent and/or registered o registered office address her	office address on our ree- re-	ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the net
registeren	agent and/or the new l	egistered office address net	L <u>.</u> ,		
I CEISTURE					
	ame of New Registered	Agent:			······
N					<u></u>
N	ame of New Registered ew Registered Office A		Enter Florida street a	Litrens	
N			Enter Flurida street a	uress , Florida	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

From; Robert Fanjul

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ANDREA PENA PENARETE	1549 NE 123RD STREET	
<u> </u>	·		Add
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33161	Remove
			<b>F</b> ~
			Change
AMBR	HERNAN C RODRIGUEZ	4300 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 203	🖬 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33137	
			Remove
			 [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []
			C CHange
			CT 1
			<b>N</b>
			Remove
			υ.
			D Change
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			O Add
			C Remove
			O Change



rom: Robert Fanjul	Fax: 18775036086	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 4 of 4	10/02/2019 3:55 PM
D. If amend	ling any other infort	nation, enter chang	ge(s) here: (Attach additional shee	ts, if necessary.)	
*					
<u> </u>					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
	·				, · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
					<u> </u>
					2
_	······································				2019 OCT - 2
	····		······································		<u>· · · · · ·</u>
<del></del>					PH 3:
	. <u>.</u>				<u></u>
					<u></u>
				<b>_</b> <u>-</u> ,	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

OCTOBER 2 2019 projure of a member or authorized representative of a member CARLOS A BOTERO PENARETE Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

. . . . . .